TOWN OF LEBANON
ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

Thursday, December 17, 2020
7:00 p.m.
Regular Meeting Agenda

TELECONFERENCE MEETING

Zoom: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81766085685?pwd=MIR5S2E2c2ZzdIM2dIFudDIkMUZJUT09
Meeting ID: 817 6608 5685, Passcode: 1700

Teleconference: Phone 1-929-436-2866. Meeting ID: 817 6608 5685. Passcode: 1700

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

Call to Order

Approval of Minutes
a. July 16, 2020 ~ Special Meeting Minutes
b. July 16, 2020 ~ Regular Meeting Minutes

Old Business

New Business

a. Approval of the ZBA 2021 Calendar of Meeting Dates

b. Discuss and act on proposed ZBA 2021/2022 Fiscal Year Budget
c. Election of Officers

Bills

Correspondence
a. CFPZA Newsletters

Adjournment

Respectfully Submitted,

Holli E. Smith, Recording Secretary


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81766085685?pwd=MlR5S2E2c2ZzdlM2dlFudDlkMUZJUT09

